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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Damen -12  (12)

1 31 Rita Tiefenböck 14:59 1(58) 2(92) 3(71) 4(68) 5(64) 6(103) 7(80) 8(88) 9(38) 10(98) 11(99) Z
3 Naturfreunde Wien 1:35 3:08 4:08 5:43 6:53 8:20 10:20 11:28 12:34 13:27 14:04 14:59

C 1,538 km 1:35 1:33 1:00 1:35 1:10 1:27 2:00 1:08 1:06 0:53 0:37 0:55
2 31 Sofia Calvet 18:35 1(58) 2(75) 3(71) 4(68) 5(64) 6(103) 7(80) 8(88) 9(38) 10(98) 11(99) Z *103

2 Naturfreunde Wien 1:49 3:55 4:50 7:57 9:10 10:11 12:27 14:28 15:42 16:52 17:28 18:35 5:57
B 1,567 km 1:49 2:06 0:55 3:07 1:13 1:01 2:16 2:01 1:14 1:10 0:36 1:07

3 31 Maya Kastner 19:30 1(58) 2(74) 3(71) 4(68) 5(64) 6(103) 7(80) 8(88) 9(38) 10(98) 11(99) Z
1 Naturfreunde Wien 1:21 5:56 6:52 8:35 9:43 10:57 13:51 15:38 17:10 18:04 18:34 19:30

A 1,597 km 1:21 4:35 0:56 1:43 1:08 1:14 2:54 1:47 1:32 0:54 0:30 0:56
4 32 Kerstin Mödlhamme 25:11 1(58) 2(74) 3(71) 4(68) 5(64) 6(103) 7(80) 8(88) 9(38) 10(98) 11(99) Z

3 ASKÖ Henndorf 4:38 8:22 10:20 12:20 13:54 15:13 17:58 21:00 22:13 23:12 24:00 25:11
A 1,597 km 4:38 3:44 1:58 2:00 1:34 1:19 2:45 3:02 1:13 0:59 0:48 1:11

5 34 Elena Bieda 28:07 1(58) 2(75) 3(71) 4(68) 5(64) 6(103) 7(80) 8(88) 9(38) 10(98) 11(99) Z
3 OC Fürstenfeld 3:42 6:56 8:08 10:03 11:42 17:04 20:36 24:13 25:32 26:23 27:06 28:07

B 1,567 km 3:42 3:14 1:12 1:55 1:39 5:22 3:32 3:37 1:19 0:51 0:43 1:01
6 32 Angela Pesendorfer 36:13 1(58) 2(75) 3(71) 4(68) 5(64) 6(103) 7(80) 8(88) 9(38) 10(98) 11(99) Z

1 ASKÖ Henndorf 2:15 5:49 8:22 12:57 14:49 17:29 25:22 30:34 32:36 33:46 34:44 36:13
B 1,567 km 2:15 3:34 2:33 4:35 1:52 2:40 7:53 5:12 2:02 1:10 0:58 1:29

7 34 Lielti Pommer 36:14 1(58) 2(92) 3(71) 4(68) 5(64) 6(103) 7(80) 8(88) 9(38) 10(98) 11(99) Z
2 OC Fürstenfeld 2:17 7:11 8:45 10:58 12:32 20:34 29:33 31:18 32:58 34:09 34:59 36:14

C 1,538 km 2:17 4:54 1:34 2:13 1:34 8:02 8:59 1:45 1:40 1:11 0:50 1:15
8 32 Nilla Bogensberger 37:38 1(58) 2(92) 3(71) 4(68) 5(64) 6(103) 7(80) 8(88) 9(38) 10(98) 11(99) Z

2 ASKÖ Henndorf 8:11 13:49 15:33 17:28 19:14 26:40 30:08 32:44 34:22 35:47 36:30 37:38
C 1,538 km 8:11 5:38 1:44 1:55 1:46 7:26 3:28 2:36 1:38 1:25 0:43 1:08

9 34 Marie-Theres Perl 42:48 1(58) 2(74) 3(71) 4(68) 5(64) 6(103) 7(80) 8(88) 9(38) 10(98) 11(99) Z
1 OC Fürstenfeld 2:55 5:52 7:26 9:24 17:13 18:07 35:36 37:22 38:52 40:58 41:32 42:48

A 1,597 km 2:55 2:57 1:34 1:58 7:49 0:54 17:29 1:46 1:30 2:06 0:34 1:16
10 33 Lisa Rass 46:07 1(58) 2(75) 3(71) 4(68) 5(64) 6(103) 7(80) 8(88) 9(38) 10(98) 11(99) Z

3 Laufklub Kompass I 2:41 6:43 8:40 24:42 27:10 30:38 38:56 40:48 42:41 44:10 45:01 46:07
B 1,567 km 2:41 4:02 1:57 16:02 2:28 3:28 8:18 1:52 1:53 1:29 0:51 1:06

33 Elisa Posch Fehlst 1(58) 2(92) 3(71) 4(68) 5(64) 6(103) 7(80) 8(88) 9(38) 10(98) 11(99) Z *84
1 Laufklub Kompass I 2:10 ----- 17:52 20:19 30:13 32:16 36:19 38:43 40:45 41:53 42:41 44:05 5:18

C 1,538 km 2:10 15:42 2:27 9:54 2:03 4:03 2:24 2:02 1:08 0:48 1:24
33 Katharina Huter Fehlst 1(58) 2(74) 3(71) 4(68) 5(64) 6(103) 7(80) 8(88) 9(38) 10(98) 11(99) Z
2 Laufklub Kompass I 2:18 7:32 10:03 13:52 23:11 28:10 ----- 35:41 48:10 49:09 49:49 51:09

A 1,597 km 2:18 5:14 2:31 3:49 9:19 4:59 7:31 12:29 0:59 0:40 1:20

Damen -14  (18)

1 35 Jasmina Gassner 19:30 1(79) 2(75) 3(71) 4(63) 5(102) 6(64) 7(70) 8(80) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(98) 13(99) Z
3 Naturfreunde Wien 2:21 3:43 4:32 5:38 7:29 8:22 9:47 11:24 12:32 15:12 15:59 17:55 18:30 19:30

C 1,965 km 2:21 1:22 0:49 1:06 1:51 0:53 1:25 1:37 1:08 2:40 0:47 1:56 0:35 1:00
2 35 Tina Tiefenböck 20:24 1(83) 2(75) 3(71) 4(63) 5(102) 6(64) 7(70) 8(80) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(98) 13(99) Z

1 Naturfreunde Wien 2:03 3:33 4:13 5:33 6:55 7:52 8:49 10:14 11:24 15:45 17:02 18:47 19:25 20:24
A 1,945 km 2:03 1:30 0:40 1:20 1:22 0:57 0:57 1:25 1:10 4:21 1:17 1:45 0:38 0:59

3 39 Anni Berger 22:24 1(84) 2(75) 3(71) 4(63) 5(102) 6(64) 7(70) 8(80) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(98) 13(99) Z
1 OK gittis Klosterne 1:53 3:22 4:16 5:31 6:53 7:53 8:55 10:26 11:37 17:39 18:56 20:56 21:25 22:24

B 1,944 km 1:53 1:29 0:54 1:15 1:22 1:00 1:02 1:31 1:11 6:02 1:17 2:00 0:29 0:59
4 40 Elena Zeiner 23:06 1(83) 2(75) 3(71) 4(63) 5(102) 6(64) 7(70) 8(80) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(98) 13(99) Z

3 SU Schöckl Oriente 2:51 4:33 5:20 6:41 8:14 9:19 11:18 12:50 14:15 18:17 19:35 21:40 22:13 23:06
A 1,945 km 2:51 1:42 0:47 1:21 1:33 1:05 1:59 1:32 1:25 4:02 1:18 2:05 0:33 0:53

5 37 Katharina Pesendor 23:21 1(84) 2(75) 3(71) 4(63) 5(102) 6(64) 7(70) 8(80) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(98) 13(99) Z
3 ASKÖ Henndorf 2:41 4:50 5:32 6:57 8:45 9:46 11:42 13:09 14:20 17:00 20:14 22:00 22:31 23:21

B 1,944 km 2:41 2:09 0:42 1:25 1:48 1:01 1:56 1:27 1:11 2:40 3:14 1:46 0:31 0:50
6 39 Pia Grünberger 25:11 1(79) 2(75) 3(71) 4(63) 5(102) 6(64) 7(70) 8(80) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(98) 13(99) Z

3 OK gittis Klosterne 2:57 4:39 5:38 6:59 8:47 10:03 13:42 15:08 16:39 19:38 21:33 23:35 24:11 25:11
C 1,965 km 2:57 1:42 0:59 1:21 1:48 1:16 3:39 1:26 1:31 2:59 1:55 2:02 0:36 1:00

7 35 Ylvi Kastner 25:36 1(84) 2(75) 3(71) 4(63) 5(102) 6(64) 7(70) 8(80) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(98) 13(99) Z
2 Naturfreunde Wien 1:58 3:34 4:38 6:09 9:24 10:23 11:44 13:09 14:21 17:54 21:30 23:59 24:35 25:36

B 1,944 km 1:58 1:36 1:04 1:31 3:15 0:59 1:21 1:25 1:12 3:33 3:36 2:29 0:36 1:01
8 38 Magdalena Mayrhof 25:44 1(84) 2(75) 3(71) 4(63) 5(102) 6(64) 7(70) 8(80) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(98) 13(99) Z

3 NF Kitzbühel 2:18 3:44 4:44 6:06 8:03 9:07 12:49 14:19 15:36 19:16 21:58 23:58 24:37 25:44
B 1,944 km 2:18 1:26 1:00 1:22 1:57 1:04 3:42 1:30 1:17 3:40 2:42 2:00 0:39 1:07

9 40 Laura Sladek 26:36 1(84) 2(75) 3(71) 4(63) 5(102) 6(64) 7(70) 8(80) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(98) 13(99) Z
2 SU Schöckl Oriente 2:15 4:05 5:42 7:29 11:06 12:12 13:56 15:20 16:37 20:31 22:28 25:02 25:35 26:36

B 1,944 km 2:15 1:50 1:37 1:47 3:37 1:06 1:44 1:24 1:17 3:54 1:57 2:34 0:33 1:01
10 40 Viktoria Knauder 27:22 1(79) 2(75) 3(71) 4(63) 5(102) 6(64) 7(70) 8(80) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(98) 13(99) Z

1 SU Schöckl Oriente 3:21 4:45 5:38 7:04 10:03 11:17 13:19 14:43 17:43 23:05 24:01 25:51 26:26 27:22
C 1,965 km 3:21 1:24 0:53 1:26 2:59 1:14 2:02 1:24 3:00 5:22 0:56 1:50 0:35 0:56

11 37 Jasmin Schwaighof 28:29 1(79) 2(75) 3(71) 4(63) 5(102) 6(64) 7(70) 8(80) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(98) 13(99) Z
1 ASKÖ Henndorf 3:40 5:43 8:45 10:54 12:37 13:46 15:41 17:40 19:10 22:48 24:04 26:39 27:23 28:29

C 1,965 km 3:40 2:03 3:02 2:09 1:43 1:09 1:55 1:59 1:30 3:38 1:16 2:35 0:44 1:06
12 36 Veronika Timpe 29:49 1(84) 2(75) 3(71) 4(63) 5(102) 6(64) 7(70) 8(80) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(98) 13(99) Z

1 HSV Pinkafeld 2:33 4:48 5:51 7:40 9:30 11:20 13:23 15:12 17:07 23:04 24:35 27:15 28:04 29:49
B 1,944 km 2:33 2:15 1:03 1:49 1:50 1:50 2:03 1:49 1:55 5:57 1:31 2:40 0:49 1:45

13 39 Sophie Kofler 31:41 1(83) 2(75) 3(71) 4(63) 5(102) 6(64) 7(70) 8(80) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(98) 13(99) Z
2 OK gittis Klosterne 5:32 7:06 8:19 10:50 12:27 13:40 14:45 16:46 20:26 23:43 27:14 30:02 30:40 31:41

A 1,945 km 5:32 1:34 1:13 2:31 1:37 1:13 1:05 2:01 3:40 3:17 3:31 2:48 0:38 1:01
14 36 Felicitas Marti 35:26 1(83) 2(75) 3(71) 4(63) 5(102) 6(64) 7(70) 8(80) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(98) 13(99) Z

3 HSV Pinkafeld 3:29 5:05 5:54 7:45 12:21 13:55 15:54 17:44 20:02 23:28 31:40 33:49 34:27 35:26
A 1,945 km 3:29 1:36 0:49 1:51 4:36 1:34 1:59 1:50 2:18 3:26 8:12 2:09 0:38 0:59
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Damen -14  (18) (Forts.)

1 35 Jasmina Gassner 19:30 1(79) 2(75) 3(71) 4(63) 5(102) 6(64) 7(70) 8(80) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(98) 13(99) Z
3 Naturfreunde Wien 2:21 3:43 4:32 5:38 7:29 8:22 9:47 11:24 12:32 15:12 15:59 17:55 18:30 19:30

C 1,965 km 2:21 1:22 0:49 1:06 1:51 0:53 1:25 1:37 1:08 2:40 0:47 1:56 0:35 1:00

15 36 Marie Kalcher 35:58 1(79) 2(75) 3(71) 4(63) 5(102) 6(64) 7(70) 8(80) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(98) 13(99) Z
2 HSV Pinkafeld 3:46 8:41 10:15 12:17 14:19 15:57 17:20 19:38 21:10 26:53 29:57 34:20 34:54 35:58

C 1,965 km 3:46 4:55 1:34 2:02 2:02 1:38 1:23 2:18 1:32 5:43 3:04 4:23 0:34 1:04
16 37 Bianca Brandstätter 37:20 1(83) 2(75) 3(71) 4(63) 5(102) 6(64) 7(70) 8(80) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(98) 13(99) Z

2 ASKÖ Henndorf 4:26 9:00 10:04 12:13 14:32 15:52 18:28 21:45 23:11 27:24 31:20 35:36 36:16 37:20
A 1,945 km 4:26 4:34 1:04 2:09 2:19 1:20 2:36 3:17 1:26 4:13 3:56 4:16 0:40 1:04

17 38 Fabienne Lindenbe 46:46 1(83) 2(75) 3(71) 4(63) 5(102) 6(64) 7(70) 8(80) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(98) 13(99) Z
1 NF Kitzbühel 17:59 20:01 21:11 23:03 25:55 30:21 31:41 33:35 34:53 38:27 41:56 45:02 45:36 46:46

A 1,945 km 17:59 2:02 1:10 1:52 2:52 4:26 1:20 1:54 1:18 3:34 3:29 3:06 0:34 1:10
18 38 Lena Obermoser 48:55 1(79) 2(75) 3(71) 4(63) 5(102) 6(64) 7(70) 8(80) 9(88) 10(89) 11(90) 12(98) 13(99) Z

2 NF Kitzbühel 10:22 12:22 13:46 15:19 18:58 22:31 30:42 32:20 34:06 38:38 42:39 46:48 47:32 48:55
C 1,965 km 10:22 2:00 1:24 1:33 3:39 3:33 8:11 1:38 1:46 4:32 4:01 4:09 0:44 1:23

Damen -18  (12)

1 41 Carina Polzer 31:53 1(91) 2(31) 3(32) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(43) 8(63) 9(67) 10(65) 11(103) 12(81) 13(88) 14(84)
1 HSV Ried 3:11 5:31 7:48 10:43 11:53 12:49 14:23 15:47 16:42 17:54 19:36 21:22 23:05 25:03

AAA 2,884 km 3:11 2:20 2:17 2:55 1:10 0:56 1:34 1:24 0:55 1:12 1:42 1:46 1:43 1:58
15(89) 16(98) 17(99) Z
28:56 30:20 30:52 31:53
3:53 1:24 0:32 1:01

2 41 Ines Schaffer 33:14 1(91) 2(31) 3(34) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(43) 8(63) 9(67) 10(65) 11(93) 12(81) 13(88) 14(79)
3 HSV Ried 3:02 4:53 6:54 10:11 11:40 12:45 14:55 16:41 18:05 19:30 21:45 23:25 24:38 27:49

CCC 2,930 km 3:02 1:51 2:01 3:17 1:29 1:05 2:10 1:46 1:24 1:25 2:15 1:40 1:13 3:11
15(89) 16(98) 17(99) Z
30:17 31:39 32:13 33:14
2:28 1:22 0:34 1:01

3 43 Hannah Kalcher 33:28 1(91) 2(31) 3(33) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(43) 8(63) 9(67) 10(65) 11(70) 12(81) 13(88) 14(78)
3 HSV Pinkafeld 2:49 5:02 7:39 11:17 12:37 13:35 15:29 17:01 17:59 19:08 21:20 22:30 24:02 28:22

BBB 2,946 km 2:49 2:13 2:37 3:38 1:20 0:58 1:54 1:32 0:58 1:09 2:12 1:10 1:32 4:20
15(89) 16(98) 17(99) Z
30:38 32:02 32:35 33:28
2:16 1:24 0:33 0:53

4 41 Isabel Schaffer 38:24 1(91) 2(31) 3(33) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(43) 8(63) 9(67) 10(65) 11(70) 12(81) 13(88) 14(78)
2 HSV Ried 3:26 6:52 9:24 12:52 14:37 15:45 18:14 20:06 21:09 22:30 24:57 26:24 27:51 31:58

BBB 2,946 km 3:26 3:26 2:32 3:28 1:45 1:08 2:29 1:52 1:03 1:21 2:27 1:27 1:27 4:07
15(89) 16(98) 17(99) Z
34:45 36:28 37:08 38:24
2:47 1:43 0:40 1:16

5 43 Magdalena Kalcher 39:17 1(91) 2(31) 3(32) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(43) 8(63) 9(67) 10(65) 11(103) 12(81) 13(88) 14(84)
2 HSV Pinkafeld 3:52 6:46 9:56 13:38 15:14 16:30 18:38 20:23 21:52 23:22 26:49 29:43 31:13 33:48

AAA 2,884 km 3:52 2:54 3:10 3:42 1:36 1:16 2:08 1:45 1:29 1:30 3:27 2:54 1:30 2:35
15(89) 16(98) 17(99) Z *70
35:57 37:39 38:14 39:17 26:10
2:09 1:42 0:35 1:03

6 43 Magdalena Fassl 49:02 1(91) 2(31) 3(34) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(43) 8(63) 9(67) 10(65) 11(93) 12(81) 13(88) 14(79)
1 HSV Pinkafeld 5:48 8:35 11:42 16:25 18:03 19:38 23:42 25:40 27:08 28:46 32:28 35:07 36:51 41:53

CCC 2,930 km 5:48 2:47 3:07 4:43 1:38 1:35 4:04 1:58 1:28 1:38 3:42 2:39 1:44 5:02
15(89) 16(98) 17(99) Z *99
45:06 47:10 47:51 49:02 47:56
3:13 2:04 0:41 1:11

7 44 Viktoria Jöchl 52:08 1(91) 2(31) 3(32) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(43) 8(63) 9(67) 10(65) 11(103) 12(81) 13(88) 14(84)
1 NF Kitzbühel 6:06 9:34 12:26 16:12 23:58 26:57 29:36 31:05 32:18 34:28 38:38 41:28 43:09 46:00

AAA 2,884 km 6:06 3:28 2:52 3:46 7:46 2:59 2:39 1:29 1:13 2:10 4:10 2:50 1:41 2:51
15(89) 16(98) 17(99) Z
48:50 50:35 51:08 52:08
2:50 1:45 0:33 1:00

8 42 Victoria Fankhauser 61:23 1(91) 2(31) 3(32) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(43) 8(63) 9(67) 10(65) 11(103) 12(81) 13(88) 14(84)
3 OL Kufstein 3:45 10:08 16:11 21:50 24:31 26:43 31:10 33:19 35:25 37:39 43:49 48:38 50:53 53:36

AAA 2,884 km 3:45 6:23 6:03 5:39 2:41 2:12 4:27 2:09 2:06 2:14 6:10 4:49 2:15 2:43
15(89) 16(98) 17(99) Z
57:13 59:25 60:07 61:23
3:37 2:12 0:42 1:16

9 44 Lisa Krimbacher 61:48 1(91) 2(31) 3(33) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(43) 8(63) 9(67) 10(65) 11(70) 12(81) 13(88) 14(78)
3 NF Kitzbühel 3:49 10:00 13:47 18:54 21:22 28:09 31:12 33:07 35:01 38:10 46:01 49:59 51:32 55:32

BBB 2,946 km 3:49 6:11 3:47 5:07 2:28 6:47 3:03 1:55 1:54 3:09 7:51 3:58 1:33 4:00
15(89) 16(98) 17(99) Z
58:45 60:16 60:47 61:48
3:13 1:31 0:31 1:01

10 42 Anna Leitner 65:27 1(91) 2(31) 3(34) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(43) 8(63) 9(67) 10(65) 11(93) 12(81) 13(88) 14(79)
2 OL Kufstein 4:44 10:29 16:42 20:25 22:31 23:52 26:35 28:21 29:43 35:53 39:27 43:26 44:43 59:17

CCC 2,930 km 4:44 5:45 6:13 3:43 2:06 1:21 2:43 1:46 1:22 6:10 3:34 3:59 1:17 14:34
15(89) 16(98) 17(99) Z
62:09 63:45 64:25 65:27
2:52 1:36 0:40 1:02



ÖM/ÖSTM Staffel 2013 So 26.05.2013 20:05
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

Damen -18  (12) (Forts.)

1 41 Carina Polzer 31:53 1(91) 2(31) 3(32) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(43) 8(63) 9(67) 10(65) 11(103) 12(81) 13(88) 14(84)
1 HSV Ried 3:11 5:31 7:48 10:43 11:53 12:49 14:23 15:47 16:42 17:54 19:36 21:22 23:05 25:03

AAA 2,884 km 3:11 2:20 2:17 2:55 1:10 0:56 1:34 1:24 0:55 1:12 1:42 1:46 1:43 1:58
15(89) 16(98) 17(99) Z
28:56 30:20 30:52 31:53
3:53 1:24 0:32 1:01

11 44 Antonia Jöchl 70:02 1(91) 2(31) 3(34) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(43) 8(63) 9(67) 10(65) 11(93) 12(81) 13(88) 14(79)
2 NF Kitzbühel 8:43 11:54 27:31 31:53 34:06 36:30 40:06 42:17 44:34 46:26 51:07 55:37 57:30 62:16

CCC 2,930 km 8:43 3:11 15:37 4:22 2:13 2:24 3:36 2:11 2:17 1:52 4:41 4:30 1:53 4:46
15(89) 16(98) 17(99) Z
66:47 68:28 69:01 70:02
4:31 1:41 0:33 1:01

12 42 Regula Keller 71:31 1(91) 2(31) 3(33) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(43) 8(63) 9(67) 10(65) 11(70) 12(81) 13(88) 14(78)
1 OL Kufstein 6:13 9:28 14:23 18:57 24:34 25:45 29:24 31:09 32:55 34:42 40:00 48:00 50:16 63:33

BBB 2,946 km 6:13 3:15 4:55 4:34 5:37 1:11 3:39 1:45 1:46 1:47 5:18 8:00 2:16 13:17
15(89) 16(98) 17(99) Z
67:28 69:46 70:24 71:31
3:55 2:18 0:38 1:07

Damen 19- Elite  (30)

1 23 Anja Arbter 39:03 1(95) 2(33) 3(39) 4(41) 5(49) 6(50) 7(55) 8(47) 9(56) 10(60) 11(43) 12(63) 13(67) 14(65)
3 Naturfreunde Wien 1:21 5:00 7:49 9:25 12:07 13:33 15:00 17:51 21:03 22:43 24:11 25:40 26:33 27:40

BBB 4,247 km 1:21 3:39 2:49 1:36 2:42 1:26 1:27 2:51 3:12 1:40 1:28 1:29 0:53 1:07
15(93) 16(81) 17(88) 18(84) 19(89) 20(98) 21(99) Z
29:46 31:12 32:19 34:14 35:54 37:32 38:04 39:03
2:06 1:26 1:07 1:55 1:40 1:38 0:32 0:59

2 29 Ursula Kadan 39:31 1(95) 2(33) 3(39) 4(41) 5(49) 6(50) 7(54) 8(47) 9(56) 10(60) 11(43) 12(63) 13(67) 14(65)
3 OC Fürstenfeld 1:28 5:33 8:10 9:51 12:34 13:50 15:37 18:31 21:13 22:56 24:13 25:33 26:21 27:23

BAA 4,356 km 1:28 4:05 2:37 1:41 2:43 1:16 1:47 2:54 2:42 1:43 1:17 1:20 0:48 1:02
15(93) 16(81) 17(88) 18(79) 19(89) 20(98) 21(99) Z
29:16 31:41 32:49 35:13 37:02 38:12 38:39 39:31
1:53 2:25 1:08 2:24 1:49 1:10 0:27 0:52

3 28 Lucie Rothauer 40:25 1(91) 2(33) 3(39) 4(41) 5(49) 6(50) 7(51) 8(47) 9(56) 10(60) 11(43) 12(63) 13(67) 14(65)
3 ASKÖ Henndorf 2:34 5:18 7:50 9:23 12:11 13:24 14:53 18:40 21:39 23:11 24:27 25:50 26:36 27:58

ACC 4,432 km 2:34 2:44 2:32 1:33 2:48 1:13 1:29 3:47 2:59 1:32 1:16 1:23 0:46 1:22
15(93) 16(81) 17(88) 18(78) 19(89) 20(98) 21(99) Z
29:52 31:03 32:09 35:19 37:28 38:51 39:22 40:25
1:54 1:11 1:06 3:10 2:09 1:23 0:31 1:03

4 22 Julia Bauer 44:36 1(91) 2(33) 3(39) 4(41) 5(49) 6(50) 7(54) 8(47) 9(56) 10(60) 11(43) 12(63) 13(67) 14(65)
3 SKV OLG Deutsch 2:54 5:56 8:44 10:21 12:58 14:21 17:52 21:28 24:47 26:28 27:42 29:10 30:06 31:19

AAA 4,337 km 2:54 3:02 2:48 1:37 2:37 1:23 3:31 3:36 3:19 1:41 1:14 1:28 0:56 1:13
15(93) 16(81) 17(88) 18(79) 19(89) 20(98) 21(99) Z
33:20 35:21 36:40 39:24 41:51 43:08 43:40 44:36
2:01 2:01 1:19 2:44 2:27 1:17 0:32 0:56

5 28 Andrea Strasser 45:06 1(95) 2(33) 3(39) 4(41) 5(49) 6(50) 7(54) 8(47) 9(56) 10(60) 11(43) 12(63) 13(67) 14(65)
1 ASKÖ Henndorf 1:27 5:03 7:54 9:38 12:20 14:29 16:22 19:30 24:34 26:39 28:04 29:26 30:23 31:34

BAA 4,356 km 1:27 3:36 2:51 1:44 2:42 2:09 1:53 3:08 5:04 2:05 1:25 1:22 0:57 1:11
15(93) 16(81) 17(88) 18(79) 19(89) 20(98) 21(99) Z
33:31 35:28 36:54 40:15 42:10 43:34 44:01 45:06
1:57 1:57 1:26 3:21 1:55 1:24 0:27 1:05

6 28 Christine Gathercol 47:03 1(90) 2(33) 3(39) 4(41) 5(49) 6(50) 7(55) 8(47) 9(56) 10(60) 11(43) 12(63) 13(67) 14(65)
2 ASKÖ Henndorf 2:45 6:20 9:30 11:15 14:14 15:38 18:28 21:49 25:11 27:01 28:31 30:14 31:08 32:19

CBB 4,195 km 2:45 3:35 3:10 1:45 2:59 1:24 2:50 3:21 3:22 1:50 1:30 1:43 0:54 1:11
15(93) 16(81) 17(88) 18(84) 19(89) 20(98) 21(99) Z
35:44 37:33 38:53 42:02 44:00 45:30 46:00 47:03
3:25 1:49 1:20 3:09 1:58 1:30 0:30 1:03

7 25 Brië Gschöpf 47:43 1(90) 2(33) 3(39) 4(41) 5(49) 6(50) 7(54) 8(47) 9(56) 10(60) 11(43) 12(63) 13(67) 14(65)
2 WAT 2:00 5:18 8:26 10:23 13:02 14:24 16:26 20:14 23:48 25:41 27:01 28:22 29:23 31:47

CAA 4,304 km 2:00 3:18 3:08 1:57 2:39 1:22 2:02 3:48 3:34 1:53 1:20 1:21 1:01 2:24
15(93) 16(81) 17(88) 18(79) 19(89) 20(98) 21(99) Z *87
34:09 35:31 36:47 39:25 44:48 46:11 46:41 47:43 42:19
2:22 1:22 1:16 2:38 5:23 1:23 0:30 1:02

8 30 Marlene Habenicht 48:11 1(90) 2(33) 3(39) 4(41) 5(49) 6(50) 7(54) 8(47) 9(56) 10(60) 11(43) 12(63) 13(67) 14(65)
3 SU Schöckl Oriente 2:29 5:58 9:15 11:04 16:19 17:58 20:15 24:16 27:55 29:52 31:24 33:01 34:06 35:19

CAB 4,293 km 2:29 3:29 3:17 1:49 5:15 1:39 2:17 4:01 3:39 1:57 1:32 1:37 1:05 1:13
15(93) 16(81) 17(88) 18(84) 19(89) 20(98) 21(99) Z
38:12 39:54 41:14 43:08 45:01 46:29 47:04 48:11
2:53 1:42 1:20 1:54 1:53 1:28 0:35 1:07

9 21 Birgit Eisl 49:01 1(91) 2(33) 3(39) 4(41) 5(49) 6(50) 7(54) 8(47) 9(56) 10(60) 11(43) 12(63) 13(67) 14(65)
1 ASKÖ Henndorf 2:42 5:25 8:15 9:49 12:29 14:25 16:24 19:28 25:48 27:56 29:11 30:42 31:25 32:34

AAA 4,337 km 2:42 2:43 2:50 1:34 2:40 1:56 1:59 3:04 6:20 2:08 1:15 1:31 0:43 1:09
15(93) 16(81) 17(88) 18(79) 19(89) 20(98) 21(99) Z
35:05 39:46 41:04 44:13 45:56 47:26 47:59 49:01
2:31 4:41 1:18 3:09 1:43 1:30 0:33 1:02

10 30 Martina Walch 50:16 1(91) 2(33) 3(39) 4(41) 5(49) 6(50) 7(55) 8(47) 9(56) 10(60) 11(43) 12(63) 13(67) 14(65)
1 SU Schöckl Oriente 2:39 5:53 8:56 10:53 14:16 15:57 17:49 21:42 26:07 28:01 29:26 30:58 32:05 34:44

ABC 4,285 km 2:39 3:14 3:03 1:57 3:23 1:41 1:52 3:53 4:25 1:54 1:25 1:32 1:07 2:39
15(93) 16(81) 17(88) 18(78) 19(89) 20(98) 21(99) Z
37:53 39:51 41:11 44:43 47:17 48:48 49:18 50:16
3:09 1:58 1:20 3:32 2:34 1:31 0:30 0:58
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

Damen 19- Elite  (30) (Forts.)

1 23 Anja Arbter 39:03 1(95) 2(33) 3(39) 4(41) 5(49) 6(50) 7(55) 8(47) 9(56) 10(60) 11(43) 12(63) 13(67) 14(65)
3 Naturfreunde Wien 1:21 5:00 7:49 9:25 12:07 13:33 15:00 17:51 21:03 22:43 24:11 25:40 26:33 27:40

BBB 4,247 km 1:21 3:39 2:49 1:36 2:42 1:26 1:27 2:51 3:12 1:40 1:28 1:29 0:53 1:07
15(93) 16(81) 17(88) 18(84) 19(89) 20(98) 21(99) Z
29:46 31:12 32:19 34:14 35:54 37:32 38:04 39:03
2:06 1:26 1:07 1:55 1:40 1:38 0:32 0:59

11 25 Tori Borish 50:18 1(95) 2(33) 3(39) 4(41) 5(49) 6(50) 7(51) 8(47) 9(56) 10(60) 11(43) 12(63) 13(67) 14(65)
1 WAT 1:31 6:00 9:03 11:10 13:59 15:43 17:29 22:07 26:15 28:07 29:28 30:51 31:43 32:53

BCC 4,451 km 1:31 4:29 3:03 2:07 2:49 1:44 1:46 4:38 4:08 1:52 1:21 1:23 0:52 1:10
15(93) 16(81) 17(88) 18(78) 19(89) 20(98) 21(99) Z
35:38 40:22 41:40 45:04 47:24 48:45 49:13 50:18
2:45 4:44 1:18 3:24 2:20 1:21 0:28 1:05

12 29 Eva Kailbauer 50:20 1(90) 2(33) 3(39) 4(41) 5(49) 6(50) 7(55) 8(47) 9(56) 10(60) 11(43) 12(63) 13(67) 14(65)
1 OC Fürstenfeld 2:39 6:15 10:01 12:06 15:13 16:39 18:54 22:38 27:28 29:31 31:39 33:27 34:38 35:56

CBB 4,195 km 2:39 3:36 3:46 2:05 3:07 1:26 2:15 3:44 4:50 2:03 2:08 1:48 1:11 1:18
15(93) 16(81) 17(88) 18(84) 19(89) 20(98) 21(99) Z
38:21 40:18 41:48 45:00 47:12 48:43 49:14 50:20
2:25 1:57 1:30 3:12 2:12 1:31 0:31 1:06

13 30 Nora Ramstein 50:44 1(95) 2(33) 3(39) 4(41) 5(49) 6(50) 7(51) 8(47) 9(56) 10(60) 11(43) 12(63) 13(67) 14(65)
2 SU Schöckl Oriente 2:08 6:07 9:26 11:32 15:45 17:16 19:49 24:56 28:45 31:13 32:53 34:39 35:41 36:57

BCA 4,405 km 2:08 3:59 3:19 2:06 4:13 1:31 2:33 5:07 3:49 2:28 1:40 1:46 1:02 1:16
15(93) 16(81) 17(88) 18(79) 19(89) 20(98) 21(99) Z
39:00 40:36 41:56 45:09 47:42 49:10 49:40 50:44
